PER DRAWINGS AND APPROVED SAMPLE BY MSP CONSULTANT FOR TOWER A & B

Tax Details:  3,188,196.00 Material Amount :

573,875.28 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  286,937.64 

SGST  286,937.64 

RUPEES THIRTY-SEVEN LAC SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE ONLY

3762071.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery As Per Instructions and requirement

Payment 100% Advance Sr no.1 Distribution box and accessories part after fittings done at site

FRIEGHT  Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %